Computer On Modules
Features
SOM-DB5920
Specifications
Compatible Models Advantech COM Express Basic Module (125 x 9 5mm) and COM Express Compact Module (95 x 95 mm)
Graphic
Controller AST2400 Integrated 2D Graphics Controller
Frequency 266MHz

Block Diagram
SOM-DB5920
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5920-00A1 COM Express Development Board for Type 7 Pin-out
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
SOM-DB5920 COM Express Development Board 1
SOM-EA60
Dual Ports Copper 10GB LAN Mezzanine
Card, with X557-AT2
1
SOM-EA10 PCIex4 to 4 PCIex1 Riser Card 1
1700008941 Serial ATA Cable 7P/7P 32cm 2
1960046435T100 I/O Bracket for SOM-DB5900 1
1931000590 Screw M2.5* L:5mm (for OCP assembly) 4
1930006864-01 Screw M3* L:8mm 9
1910000035-01 Copper M3* L:15mm 9
PCIe x8 bus